## 07000118165

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

807 RUN 677 62



700108426597





U

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032
REFERENCE: 332308, 7448543
AUTHORIZATION: Spelbole man
COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE: November 27, 2007  ORDER TIME: 10:20 AM
ORDER NO. : 332308-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7448543
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: HEYWARD DEVELOPMENT, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 2956
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

	Name:	\$ 1 A
The name of the	ELimited Liability Compan	y is:
		至 2
Heyward Develop	ment, LLC	y is:  Limited Company" or sheir abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")  Limited Company or sheir abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
•		Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
		2 P
ARTICLE II -		
he mailing add	dress and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:
The state of the s	y Avenue Circle	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Circle
Bradenton, Florida	a 34202	Bradenton, Florida 34202
	***************************************	
The name and t	he Florida street address of	the registered agent are:
	Glen M. Eisenhut	
	<b>N</b>	lame
	•	
	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue	Circle
	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) F1, 34202
	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1. 34202 tate, and Zip
	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S amed as registered agent an	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1, 34202 tate, and Zip  d to accept service of process for the above stated limited
liability con	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S amed as registered agent an apany at the place designated	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1, 34202 tate, and Zip  d to accept service of process for the above stated limited d in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
liability con registered agen	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S amed as registered agent an apany at the place designated at and agree to act in this cap	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1, 34202 tate, and Zip  d to accept service of process for the above stated limited of in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
liability con registered agen statutes relati	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S amed as registered agent an apany at the place designated at and agree to act in this caping to the proper and comple	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1, 34202 tate, and Zip  d to accept service of process for the above stated limited d in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
liability con registered agen statutes relati	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Florida stre Bradenton City, S amed as registered agent an apany at the place designated at and agree to act in this caping to the proper and comple	Circle et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  F1, 34202 tate, and Zip  d to accept service of process for the above stated limited of in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manage		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Mana			
more man	iging Memoer		
MGR	_	Glen M. Eisenhut	
•	n in the second	9930 Laurel Valley Avenue Circle	
		Bradenton, Florida 34202	
**************************************	<del>-</del>		
		and the state of t	
		-1	
	•		
	•		
	-		
(I lee attachment if	C managama)		
(Use attachment if	f necessary)		
		ate of filing: (O	PTIO
LE V: Effective d	ate, if other than the da ed, the date must be s	ue of filing: (Ol pecific and cannot be more than five busi	
LEV: Effective d	ate, if other than the da ed, the date must be s		
LE V: Effective d	ate, if other than the da ed, the date must be s		
LE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the date	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)		
LE V: Effective d	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)		
LE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the date	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)		
LE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the date the date is listed days after the date is listed days after the d	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  NATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five busi	
LE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the date the date is listed days after the date is listed days after the d	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  NATURE:		
LE V: Effective defective defective date is listed days after the date is listed days after the date.  REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of the date must be steep the secondance with section.	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the state of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
LE V: Effective defective defective date is listed days after the date the date of the date of the days after t	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute.	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the period of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the date is listed days after the date.  REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  ENATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the properties of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury tin are true.)	
LE V: Effective defective defective date is listed days after the date the date of the date of the days after t	ate, if other than the dated, the date must be ste of filing.)  NATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.  By: Glen M. Eisenhut, M.	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the properties of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury tin are true.)	

Filing Fees:

では、100mmので

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)